
Your views on our ideas about
improving Walking, Wheeling and

Cycling in Norfolk

Some of the things in this paper
are not easy to understand.

You may need help from someone
to read it.



If you would like to take this
survey online you can do so by

scanning the QR below with your
phone.



Norfolk County Council
wants to make it easier to
walk, cycle and wheel in

Norfolk.

Choosing to walk, wheel (for
example you use a

wheelchair) or cycle to places
is better for your health and

the environment.

We have come up with some  
ideas that will help us to do
this.  These will last us until
the year 2036, when we will

look at our plans again.



In total, we have 7 main
ideas. We would like to
hear your views on our 7
ideas. 

You do not have to answer
all of  the questions, only
the ones you want to.

Please send us your
response by 24th
November (We may not
accept your response if  
we receive it after that
date).

7



Idea 1: Talk to local
communities and
get their thoughts

before we make
changes in their

area.

This means we will think
about people’s needs and  
why they would choose to
walk, wheel and cycle to

places, and listen to what
they have to say.

Plus support and help
people to walk and cycle

more.



Question 1. Do you agree or disagree
with idea 1?

Please tick one box

Agree

Neither agree or
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

Strongly Agree



Idea 2 - Connect and look
after our walking, wheeling

and cycling network so it
gets people to where they

need to be.

This idea is about making
routes safe, direct, easy to
use and well looked after. 



Question 2. Do you agree or disagree
with idea 2?

Please tick one box

Agree

Neither agree or
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

Strongly Agree



Idea 3 - Build healthy places,
spaces and communities.

We know that walking,
cycling and wheeling is

good for people’s health.
So we want to build places

that support and
encourage people to do

these things more.

This idea is about making
sure people of all ages and

abilities are able to walk,
wheel and cycle to places

easier.



Question 3. Do you agree or disagree
with idea 3?

Please tick one box

Agree

Neither agree or
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

Strongly Agree



Idea 4 - Help people use
different types of transport

when completing their
journeys.

We want to make it easier
for people to plan and
make journeys using

transport which is better
for the enviroment.

For example, having bikes
for hire at bus and train
stations, having a safe

place to put your bike and
helping people plan their

journeys with the new
Travel Norfolk website.



Question 4. Do you agree or disagree
with idea 4?

Please tick one box

Agree

Neither agree or
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

Strongly Agree



Idea 5 - Embrace new
technology.

We can use technology to
look at our transport

network and understand
why people use different

types of transport.

Technology can also help
use less carbon in our

transport network. Carbon
is bad for the environment

so we want to stop
producing so much.



Question 5. Do you agree or disagree
with idea 5?

Please tick one box

Agree

Neither agree or
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

Strongly Agree



Idea 6 -  Make a network that
thinks about the needs of all

users.  

This idea is about making
sure that the walking,
wheeling and cycling

network is able to be used
by everyone.

This means thinking about
the needs of people with  

less mobility, health
conditions, those with less

money and people who
may not have walked or

cycled for a long time but
want to again.



Question 6. Do you agree or disagree
with idea 6?

Please tick one box

Agree

Neither agree or
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

Strongly Agree



Idea 7 - Work with our
partners to achieve our

shared ambitions. 

This idea is about working
with people and groups

who know lots about
transport and the local

area to help us achieve our
goals.



Question 7. Do you agree or disagree
with idea 7?

Please tick one box

Agree

Neither agree or
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

Strongly Agree



Question 8. Is there anything else you would 
like to tell us about our walking, cycling and
wheeling plans?

Please write your answer in the box below:



Please send your survey
back to the address
below. You do not have to
put a stamp on the
envelope.

Walking, Wheeling and
Cycling Plans
Freepost Plus RTCL-XSTT-
JZSK, Norfolk County
Council, Ground floor -
South Wing, County Hall,
Martineau Lane, Norwich,
Norfolk NR1 2DH 

You can also tell us what
you think on our website:
www.norfolk.gov.uk/walking
-wheeling-cycling 

Or you can send an email to
haveyoursay@norfolk.gov.uk

http://www.norfolk.gov.uk/walking-wheeling-cycling
http://www.norfolk.gov.uk/walking-wheeling-cycling


About you

Please tell us about
yourself.

This will help us to make
our decisions. 

We will keep your
information safe. We will
not share it with anyone. 



Male

 
Female

I prefer not to tell you

I prefer to describe myself as... 
(please write it below)

Question 9. Are you?

Please tick one box



Question 10. How old are you?

Please write your age in the box below

Question 11. Do you have any long-
term illness, disability or health
problem that limits what you can do in
a day?  
Please tick one box only

Yes 

No

Prefer not to say



Asian or Asian British 

Black, Black British, Caribbean, or African

Mixed or multiple ethnic groups

White or White British

  If you’re from another ethnic group please write in the
box below: 

Question 12. How would you describe
your ethnic background?

Please tick one box



English

If another language is your first language please write
the name of it in the box below:

Question 13. What is your first
language?



Question 14. Which area of
Norfolk  do you live in?
Please tick one box only

Breckland   
  
Broadland  
              
Great Yarmouth 

Kings Lynn and West Norfolk     
              
North Norfolk   
  
Norwich

South Norfolk



Question Which area in Norfolk  do
you live in?

Employed (full time)
           
Employed (part time) 

Self employed  
 
Unemployed
 
Student   

Looking after the family home

Long term sick    
        
Retired

Question 15. Are you currently...?

Please tick one box only



An individual / member of the public

On behalf of a voluntary or community group
On behalf of a statutory organisation

On behalf of a business

A Norfolk County councillor

A district or borough councillor

A town or parish councillor 

A Norfolk County Council employee

Question 16. Did you answer these questions
as...?

Please tick one box only



How to have your say

Fill out this consultation online
at
www.norfolk.gov.uk/walking-
wheeling-cycling 

You can send this form to
the council for free by
sending to: 
Walking, Wheeling, Cycling
Plans
Freepost Plus RTCL-XSTT-
JZSK, Norfolk County
Council, Ground floor -
south wing, County Hall,
Martineau Lane, Norwich,
Norfolk NR1 2DH 
If you need this form in a
different format or would like
to email your feedback to the
council, you can email
haveyoursay@norfolk.gov.uk

You can call 0344 800 8020




